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The menu of McAlister's Corporation from Flowood includes 83 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about McAlister's
Corporation:

1:30. After lunch break, many employees who could be more attention to customers. Big savannah chopped
salad, mix could use more discrepancy towards “good” leads. Overall good experience, would eat here again if in
the city. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in nice weather. What User
doesn't like about McAlister's Corporation:
came today with my wife and daughter. it took 32 minutes to get our appetizers and eat. the man who cleansed
the tables apologised himself as he was cooking. the server was rude to tell me that they are busy and really
supported. as a patron who is not my problem. the hired said the owner was cheap and will not pay a decent
wage, so there were only 4 people working on Saturday for lunch. ridikulo read more. At McAlister's Corporation
in Flowood, there are scrumptious sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold
and hot beverages, In the morning they serve a varied breakfast here. Finally, the establishment also offers a
assortment of tasty menus that are undoubtedly worth a try, They also present scrumptious South American
dishes to you in the menu.
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Merlister's Corporation Menu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $3.0

fippetizers

ULTIMATE NACHOS $10.8

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $4.0

Siife Desserts
BROWNIE $3.3
Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

$10.5

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $11.4

‘Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $3.5

Starters

NACHO BASKET $8.8

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN $13.3
(]

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $13.0

MCALISTER'S CLUB WRAP $11.8

Cooksies, muffins

SUGAR COOKIE $2.5
(]

Big & Bold

MEMPHIAN $12.4

Giant Spuds

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD $12.0

Craveable Classics

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD

(CONTAINS PECANS) $11.0
COFFEE $2.5
Red s Tavern Menu

FOUR CHEESE MELT $10.5
Markset Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $13.5
Salads and Side Orders

BAG OF CHIPS $3.5
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Choose 2

CHOOSE 2

Soups

VEGGIE CHILI
BROCCOLI AND CHEDDAR

Side dishes
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
SIDE GARDEN SALAD

Beverages

MCALISTER’S FAMOUS TEA
GALLONS TO GO

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI
SALAD

Dessert

COLOSSAL CARROT CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BROOKIE

Tiids Menii

KIDS PIZZA
KIDS MAC CHEESE
KIDS BEVERAGES

Dishes are prepared with

FRESH FRUIT

$11.6

$6.3

$7.0
$2.5
$3.3

$5.0
$5.0

$4.0

CHILI
POTATOES

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
THE VEGGIE

BLACK ANGUS CLUB
THE NEW YORKER
RACHEL

SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN
SPICY TURKEY MELT

SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF
CHEDDAR

JALAPENO TURKEY CRUNCH

Uncategorized
GARDEN FRESH TURKEY

VEGGIE SPUD

BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF
SPUD

KIDS GARDEN SALAD
HAM CHEESE MELT

What s New

BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB
THE ITALIAN 12

GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB
FRENCH DIP 12

SPICY TURKEY MELT 12
MEMPHIAN 12

$11.9
$10.0
$12.5
$13.5
$13.5

$12.3
$12.3
$12.3

$12.6

$12.3

$10.5
$10.5

$12.0

$5.0
$10.5

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
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Y%ids Meals
Jpr. e KIDS HAM TOASTIE
5 KIDS SPUD

KIDS AUNTIE ANNE’S
MINI PRETZEL DOGS

KIDS TURKEY TOASTIE
KIDS CHEESE TOASTIE

$5.0
$5.0

$6.0

$5.0
$5.0

SMUCKER’S UNCRUSTABLES PB&J $5.0

Popular Ttems
MCALISTER'S CLUB

SPUD MAX

JUSTASPUD

BLT AVOCADO

SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY

$11.8
$12.0

$8.6
$11.5
$12.3

KING CLUB

POTATO SALAD
' CHEF SALAD

ASIAN CRUNCH
SALAD

SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO
SALAD

PECANBERRY SALAD

$14.0

$3.5
$11.5

$13.2

$12.9
$9.6
$9.0
$12.5
$12.5

$12.9

$12.9
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Merllister's Corporation

276 Dogwood Blvd Flowood, MS Opening Hours:
39232-8602, United States
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